CHANGE CONTROL NOTE

Contract Change Note

Contract Change Note Number	CCN 2
Contract Reference Number & Title	CQC EAF 026 Database for Health and Safety Incidents
Variation Title	Contract extension for subscription to Datix Cloud IQ. Change of Company Name
Number of Pages	
	13

WHEREAS the Contractor and the Authority entered into a contract for the provision of Database for Health and Safety Incidents dated 9th April 2019 (the "Original Contract") and now wish to amend the Original Contract.

IT IS AGREED as follows

1. The Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this Change Control Notice:

Change	Care Quality Commission		
	Extension		
Summary of change	The Authority wishes to vary the terms of the G-Cloud 10 Call-Off Contract – Order Form by executing the contract extension arrangement.		
	The Authority wishes to vary the terms of the G-Cloud 10 Call-Off Contract – Order Form by extending the contract for a further 12 months in accordance to Part A – Order form of the contract.		
	The contract extension will take effect from 8 th April 2022 and the new expiry date will 7 th April 2023.		
	Company Trading name change		
	Allocate and Datix Ltd both trade under RLDatix as the parent company, due to the acquisition all commercial bid management functions have been combined under the Allocate Software Ltd umbrella and now trade as Allocate Software Ltd.		
Reason for Change	The Authority wishes to vary the terms of the G-Cloud 10 Call-Off Contract – Order Form by executing the contract extension.		

The company name change due to an acquisition process which means Datrix Ltd now trade as Allocate Software.

The original terms and conditions will apply throughout the life of the contract and this contract change notice and any future contract change notices.

Revised Contract	Original Contract	£34,153.00	
Price	Value	excluding VAT	
		£40,983.60	
		including VAT	
	Previous Contract Changes	£16,727.13 excluding VAT	
		excluding VA1	
		£20,072.56	
		including VAT	
	Contract extension charges	£17,563.49	
		excluding VAT	
		£21,076.19	
		including VAT	
	New Contract Value	£68,443.62	
		excluding VAT	
		£82,132.35 including VAT	
Davised Davment	N/A	3	
Revised Payment Schedule	IN/A		
	The Authority wishes to vary the terms of the G-Cloud 10 Call-Off		
	Contract – Order Form by executing the contract extension arrangement.		
Revised Term/Contract	The original terms and conditions will still apply for the life of the contract.		
Period			
Change in			
Contract Manager(s)	N/A		
ivialiayei(5)			
Other Changes	N/A		
Ū.			

- 2. Save as herein amended all other terms of the Original Contract shall remain effective.
- 3. This Change Control Notice shall take effect on 7th April 2022 of which both the Authority and the Contractor have communicated acceptance of its terms.

SIGNED for and on behalf of CARE QUALITY COMMISSION

Authorised Signatory:



SIGNED for and on behalf of DATIX LTD

Authorised Signatory 1:



Authorised Signatory 2:

